, A Customer Order Date:
e 20.11.2023
A - Customer Order Number:
| 1139178830
ESTABLISHED 1918 KWV Qrdaer Number:
Warshay Investmants Ltd t/a KWV : 1108_79207
PO Box '528, Suider Paarl, 764 Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 8073511

Reg{, LT 2h01121/ 18792/07 :

- FrRTabE O o S Gross Weight :  60.585kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT RWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR quer:easa@kwv co.za

ickin

Cod

900N
. 901036
901032
901362
901363
901364

20025052
790025170
70002523%,
700024985
700024986
700024987

CIAO Paradise Blips Cocktail &x2Lt
Hooch ‘Blast Strawberry 4 (6x275ml)
Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4{6x275m
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml .
Hooceh Howler Blueberry 6x750ml

cs
Cs
Ccs
cs
cs
Cs

§ x 2000

24 x 275 | 1.0 258.92
24 x 275 | 1.0v], 258.92
6 x 750 107 516.00
6 x 750 1..n/’ 516.00
6 x 750 1.0' | s16.00

Liguor Runneps Purban
DEBH
Gigned:___/]

\\\\ 3

0.80 256.85
¢.80 256.85
1.20 509.81
1.20 509.81
1.20 509.81

§32.12

256.85 38.53 295.38
256.85 38.53 295.38
509,81 76.47 586.28
509.81 76.47 586.28
509.81 76.47 586.28
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Delivered by

WESTMEAD

Liguor Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD
MAHQGANY RIDGE

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot signature
For Receipt. from Customer
Name.:

Signature:
Date: o

Payment Terms:
End nxt mth inv before 25th

Currency: ZAR

-

N

Bank DPetails: Cheque .Acc
Name: Warshay Inveatments (Pty) Ltd
Bank: :

FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




